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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Conservative Party

Conservative Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:14:09AM

New York County

 126 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 7 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 3 AFFIDAVIT

 91 RICK A LAZIO

 28 RALPH C LORIGO

 1 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 2 PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALIDINO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  126 

Bronx County

 313 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 11 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 3 AFFIDAVIT

 107 RICK A LAZIO

 61 RALPH C LORIGO

 2 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALLINDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  173 

Kings County

 391 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 25 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 3 AFFIDAVIT

 322 RICK A LAZIO

 68 RALPH C LORIGO

 1 ARTHUR SADOWKSI (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALIDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFFAELLO P. PARFETTO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  396 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Conservative Party

Conservative Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:14:09AM

Queens County

 539 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 72 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 2 AFFIDAVIT

 438 RICK A LAZIO

 133 RALPH C LORIGO

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 18 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALLIDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SASSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  593 

Richmond County

 675 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 17 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1 AFFIDAVIT

 287 RICK A LAZIO

 71 RALPH C LORIGO

 16 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH C. ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  377 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Crossover

Conservative Party

Conservative Governor (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

10/7/2010 10:14:09AM

Total for Conservative Governor (Citywide)

 2,044 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 EMERGENCY

 132 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 12 AFFIDAVIT

 1,245 RICK A LAZIO

 361 RALPH C LORIGO

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SADOWKSI (WRITE-IN)

 39 CARL PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALIDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL PALLIDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC SASSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 3 NO NAME (WRITE-IN)

 4 PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALIDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PALLINDINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFFAELLO P. PARFETTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH C. ANOTADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,665 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board
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